Measured Depth (Feet)

158
420
704
1,192
1,649
2,108
2,955
3,208
3,512
3,816
4,100
4,574
5,063
5,514
6,042
6,528
7,056
7,556
8,025
8,302
8,755
8,979
9,449
10,025
10,400

I, Mike Mitchell

Government G-2
Drilled as Government "24"

Section 24, T19S, R34t

Lea County, NM

Inclination Report

and beljef.

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

Signaturé?jﬁf\ég&kj¢J\§§>(&gi&&
Name: Mike Mitchell

Title: Drilling Manager
Date: June 28, 1984

71

Angle Inclination (Degree)

Pt b e e pd b

—

1
1

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

3/4
3/4
1/2

, certify that the information
contained herein is true and correct to th2 best of my know]edge

This instrument was acknowledged before me on June 28,

Ve

S

P

‘ & .

ho*ary Pub11c in and
for the State of Texas

Date:

S -




