## Government G-2 Drilled as Government "24" #1 Section 24, T19S, R34E Lea County, NM

## Inclination Report

Measured Depth (Feet)	Angle Inclination (Degree)
158	3/4
420	3/4
704	3/4
1,192	3/4
1,649	1/2
2,108	3/4
2,955	1
3,208	1 1 1/4
3,512	1 1/4
3,816	1
4,100	1 1/4
4,574	1
5,063	1 1
5,514	1
6,042	1/4
6,528	1/4
7,056	1
7,556	1 1/4
8,025	1 1/4
8,302	1/4
8,755	2 1/4
8,979	1
9,449	3/4
10,025	1 3/4
10,400	1 1/2

I, <u>Mike Mitchell</u>, certify that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature: With Mitcaell

Name: Mike Mitchell

Title: Drilling Manager

Date:

June 28, 1984

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLAND

This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>June 28</u>, , 1984.